Boreland Curling Club

: Season 13-14

Bob Tait Knockout

Location

1. Mon 18Nov 8.15pm Perth Dewars Bob Tait W Linton Rink 3v B TaitRink4  1-10 1-6
Centre Knockout

5> Tue 10 Dec  8.15pm Perth Dewars Bob Tait 1st S.eml Final Baker vs 6-5 4-4
Centre Knockout Morrison
Perth D Bob Tait Tait* i *

3 Tue 04Feb 8.15pm e ewars ob Tai ait* v Jamieson (* won on 6-6 4-a
Centre Knockout peels)

4. Mon 03Mar 8.15pm Perth Dewars Bob Tait Baker vs Tait 5.8 2-6
Centre Knockout

Challenge

Location

i, Sun 22 Sep 1.30pm Kinross Curling Challenge Baker v Kinross 4-1 2-1
24 Sun 22 Sep 4.15pm Kinross Curling Challenge Stuart v Inverkeithing 4-0 3-0
3. Tue 01 Oct  10:00am Kirkcaldy Challenge Linton W vs. Hercules Ladies 4-2 3-2
4. Tue 01 Oct 11.30am Kirkcaldy Challenge Stevenson v Inverkeithing 4-4 2-3
5. Tue 01 Oct 2.00pm Kirkcaldy Challenge Baker v Aberdour 3-2 3-2
6. Tue 08 Oct  7.45pm Kinross Curling Challenge Linton W. vs Dunfermline 5-8 3515
7. Tue 08 Oct  7.45pm Kinross Curling Challenge Baker vs Dunfermline 5-6 3-3
8. Tue 08 Oct  7.45pm Kinross Curling Challenge Jamieson vs Dunfermline 4-7 3-5
9. Wed 06 Nov 9.45pm Kinross Curling Challenge John Stewart KO(Jamieson) v Orwell 4-5 3-4
10. Wed 06 Nov 9.45pm Kinross Curling Challenge John Stewart KO(Tait) v Orwell 4-8 3-4

Perth Dewars

11. Thu 07 Nov  8.15pm Centre Challenge Fife & Kinross vs Perth Methven 9-4 5-3
12. Sat 16 Nov  5.45pm Kinross Curling Challenge Club/Fun night-cancelled - =

13. Tue 19 Nov  7.45pm Kinross Curling Challenge Rennie v Aberdour 10-1 6-1
14. Tue 19 Nov  7.45pm Kinross Curling Challenge Baker v Aberdour 5-5 4-3
15.  Fri 29 Nov  8.15pm Perth Dewars Challenge Bonspiel-Tait,Duncan,Taddei,Boyer 15-5 5-3

Centre

16. Tue 03 Dec  7.45pm Kinross Curling Challenge Linton W. v Broomhall 8-8 3-4



17. Tue 03 Dec  7.45pm Kinross Curling Challenge Stuart v Broombhall 4-4 3-4

18.  Fri 27 Dec  11.30am Kirkcaldy Challenge Dunfermline 275th Anniversary 11-2 7-1
19. Thu 09 Jan 17.45pm Kirkcaldy Challenge Zermatt Linton W vs Strathkinness 4-16 3-5
20. Thu 09 Jan 20.05pm Kirkcaldy Challenge Zermatt Baker vs Cambo 6-7 5-3
21. Sat 11 Jan 7.45pm Kinross Curling Challenge Inter Province league vs Kenoway 6-4 4-3

George Sinclair. vs Raith and

22. Thu 16 Jan 20.05pm Kirkcaldy Challenge Abbotshall 5-11 2-6
23.  Fri 17 Jan 7.45pm Kinross Curling Challenge Pts: | Baker, J Stuart & R Simon - -

24. Thu 30 Jan 7.30pm Murrayfield Challenge Linton D. vs Royal Bank 9-5 4-4
25.  Fri 07 Feb  7.45pm Kinross Curling Challenge Jamieson v RBS 6-8 3-4
26. Wed 12Feb 17.45pm Kirkcaldy Challenge North v South Anderson B. vs Dollar 7 -3 6-2
27. Thu 13 Feb  20.05pm Kirkcaldy Challenge North v South Morrison vs Thornton 9-11 3-5
28. Sat 15Feb  7.45pm Kinross Curling Challenge Linton W. vs Dalgety Bay 4-8 2-5
29. Sat 15 Feb  7.45pm Kinross Curling Challenge Jamieson S. vs Dalgety Bay 4-6 3-5
30. Wed 19Feb 2.00pm Kirkcaldy Challenge (Waldie)Baker v Carrington CC 4-9 3-5
31. Sat 01 Mar  1:30pm Kelso Challenge Jamieson v Foulden 5-9 3-5
32. Thu 13 Mar 7.45pm Kinross Curling Challenge Linton W. vs Sweepers 15-1 6-1
33. Wed 19 Mar 17.45pm Kirkcaldy Challenge CLosing Bonspiel Stuart vs R&A 11-2 6-2
34. Wed 19 Mar 20.05pm Kirkcaldy Challenge g:’:;zgnii"n”:pie' Arnott vs 4.5  4-4
35. Sat 22 Mar 10.00am Aberdeen Challenge alsnt: T L :

36. Mon 24 Mar 7.30pm Murrayfield Challenge Linton D vs Sweepers 12-3 5-1
37. Mon 24 Mar 8.15pm zee;t;;)ewars Challenge Linton W. vs Inverkeithing 7-5 4-4
38. Mon 24Mar 8.15pm (P;r:rr:ewars Challenge Baker vs Inverkeithing 6-8  4-4
39. Sat 05 Apr :'I'lBOD? Kinross Curling Challenge Kinross Closing Bonspiel 6-8 4-4

KCT Div 1



1. Wed 09O0ct 7.45pm Kinross Curling KCT Div 1 Linton W vs Inverkeithing 8-7 3-5

2. Wed 13 Nov 5.45pm Kinross Curling KCT Div 1 Stevenson vs Dollar 3-14 1-5
3. Wed 04 Dec 7.45pm Kinross Curling KCT Div 1 Linton W v Orwell Ladies 16 -2 6-1
4. Wed 08 Jan 5.45pm Kinross Curling KCT Div 1 vs Aberdour 9-6 3-3
5. Wed 05Feb 7.45pm Kinross Curling KCT Div 1 Jamieson v Glenfarg 11-2 5-2
6. Wed 05 Mar 5.45pm Kinross Curling KCT Div 1 Linton W. vs Broomhall 6-5 4-3
7. Wed 19 Mar 7.45pm Kinross Curling KCT Div 1 Baker vs Falkland 7-4 5-2

Location Match | Rink
1. Tue 29 Oct  5.45pm Kinross Curling Pairs Stuart v Mitchell 5-3 2-2
2. Tue 29 Oct  6.45pm Kinross Curling Pairs Baker v Stevenson 6-0 3-0
3. Fri 01 Nov  9.45pm Kinross Curling Pairs Stuart v Baker 1-3 1-2
4. Fri 01 Nov  9.45pm Kinross Curling Pairs Morrison v Rennie 5-2 3-1
Sn Fri 08 Nov  10.45pm Kinross Curling Pairs R2: 9 (Linton W) v 10 (Jamieson) 4-2 2-2
6. Fri 08 Nov  9.45pm Kinross Curling Pairs R2: 7 (Anderson B) v 8 (Tait) 1-0 1-3
s Tue 10 Dec  9.45pm Kinross Curling Pairs Pairs Final 2012/2013 LintonDvsLintonW 7-2 5-2
8. Fri 21 Feb  10.40pm Kinross Curling Pairs 2nd semi - Tait vs Linton W 2-7 2-2
9. Fri 21 Feb  9.45pm Kinross Curling Pairs 1st Semi - Baker vs Morrison 10-0 3-0
10.  Fri 07 Mar  9.45pm Kinross Curling Pairs Final:Baker/Anderson ] v Linton W/Duthie 4-3 3-3

Province Knockout

Location

1. Wed 22Jan 20.05pm Kirkcaldy Province Knockout Linton W.vs Raith and Abbotshall 2-8 1-7
2. Thu 30 Jan 20.05pm Kirkcaldy Province Knockout Boreland Rink 2 Baker vs R & A2 4-5 4-4
3. Thu 27 Feb  20.05pm Kirkcaldy Province Knockout Semi Final (provisional) - -

Province League

Location Match Rink Score Ends




1. Thu 24 Oct  8.05pm Kirkcaldy Province League Jamieson vs Dalgety Bay 4-7 3-4

2. Thu 07 Nov  8.05pm Kirkcaldy Province League Stevenson vs Bank of Scotland 3-14 3-3
3. Thu 28 Nov  20.05pm Kirkcaldy Province League Jamieson vs R&A Ladies 12-3 4-3
4. Thu 12 Dec  20.05pm Kirkcaldy Province League J Stuart vs Aberdour 8-4 6-2
5. Thu 23 Jan 20.05pm Kirkcaldy Province League Baker vR & A 5-4 5-3
6. Thu 06 Feb  20.05pm Kirkcaldy Province League Baker vs Dunfermline 8-10 3-5
7. Thu 06 Mar  20.05pm Kirkcaldy Province League Stevenson vs Inverkeithing 6-10 3-4

Province Pairs

1. Wed 15]Jan 17.45pm Kirkcaldy Province Pairs Linton W/Anderson | vs R&A Ladies 7-2 3-2

2. Wed 29]Jan 5.45pm Kinross Curling Province Pairs semi final vs Aberdour 8-0 4-0

3. Mon 24 Feb 17.45pm Kirkcaldy Province Pairs Final - Linton/Anderson J. vs R & A 7-5 5-2




